CURRICULUM PROPOSAL

APPROVAL PAGE

Proposal Title: Removing Political Theory Sections from Degree Plans

College: Liberal Arts Department: Political Science & Public Administration

DEPARTMENT CHAIR- Gaspare Genna

| have read the enclosed proposal and approve this proposal on behalf of the department.

/7/\7,&/\(\”\4\_

12/13/2022

Signature Date

COLLEGE CURRICULUM COMMITTEE CHAIR - Selfa Chew-Melendez

| have read the enclosed documents and approve the proposal on behalf of the college curriculum
committee.

Signature Date

COLLEGE DEAN - Anadeli Bencomo

| have read the enclosed documents and approve the proposal on behalf of the college. | certify
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UNDERGRADUATE CURRICULUM CHANGE MEMO

Date: 11/29/22
From: Political Science & Public Administration
Through: Gaspare Genna

Through: Selfa Chew-Melendez

To: Anadeli Bencomo

Proposal Title:  Adding Indigenous Law and Politics to Degree Plans

This proposal rectifies an oversite, where in 2021 we proposed the addition of the course
POLS 3324 Indigenous Law and Politics to our offerings (and its inclusion in the degree
plan for the Native American and Indigenous Studies minor). We, however, did not add it to
our department degree plans. This proposal corrects that oversite by adding the approved
course to our degree plans in the Department of Political Science and Public
Administration.



BA in Political Science (No concentration)
Code
Minor Required
This program requires the selection of a minor.
University Core Curriculum
Complete the University Core Curriculum requirements.

Title

Political Science Major (This area requires a minimum GPA of 2.0)

Required Courses:

POLS 2310

POLS 2311

Subfields:

POLS 3600

Select one course in three of the following subfields:
American Political Behavior:

Introduction to Politics
American Gover & Politics

Research in Political Science ¢

Hour:

18

42

POLS 3312 Party System, Campaigns Elect.
POLS 3313 Pub Opinion/Media & Technology
POLS 3314 Ethnicity & Race In Amer Pol
POLS 4304 Envir. Just. & Min. Comm U.S.
POLS 4310 American Legislatures

POLS 4311 The Presidency

POLS 4313 Southwestern Border Politics
POLS 4314 Women, Power and Politics
POLS 4315 Latinos In Amer Political Syst
POLS 4317 U.S. Constitutional Structure
POLS 4318 Teaching Democracy

POLS 4319 Special Topics in Am. Politics
Law and Politics:

POLS 3315 Judicial Process

POLS 3320 Constitutional Law

POLS 3321 Civil Rights & Liberties

POLS 3322 Law and Society

POLS 3323 Internatl & Comparative Courts
POLS 3324 Indigenous Law and Politics
POLS 4320 Judicial Politics

POLS 4322 Legal Reasoning
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Code Title

POLS 4323 Courts in Action

POLS 4324 Introduction to Private Law
POLS 4325 Spec Topics in Law & Politics
International Relations:

POLS 3360 International Relations

POLS 3361 International Security

POLS 3362 International Law and Politics
POLS 4330 Foreign Policy of the U.S.
POLS 4339 US-Latin American Relations
POLS 4363 North American Relations
POLS 4364 Internat'l Political Economy
POLS 4365 International Organizations
POLS 4366 Sp Topics/Internat'l Relations
POLS 4367 Ethnic Conflict and Civil Wars
POLS 4368 Conflict Analysis
Comparative Politics:

POLS 3325 Peru: Politics of Surprise
POLS 3326 Politics of East Asia

POLS 3332 Political Geography

POLS 3334 Politics in World Regions
POLS 3337 Latin American Politics

POLS 3339 Comparative Political Systems
POLS 3345 Democracy and Democratization
POLS 4328 Politics of China

POLS 4329 Elections Around the World
POLS 4337 The Politics of Mexico

POLS 4343 Politics of Brazil

POLS 4346 Russia's Challenges/21st Cent
POLS 4347 European Union Politics
POLS 4348 Politics/Developing Countries
POLS 4350 Sp Topics in Comparative Gov
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e itical
Public Administration:

POLS 3350 Intro to Public Administration
POLS 3351 The Public Policy Process

POLS 3353 State and Local Administration
POLS 4356 Non-Profit Organizations

POLS 4357 Leadership/Civic Participation
POLS 4358 Special Topics in Public Admin
POLS 4359 Urban Planning

Additional Hours:

Select fifteen hours of the following: 15
POLS 3312 Party System, Campaigns Elect.
POLS 3313 Pub Opinion/Media & Technology
POLS 3314 Ethnicity & Race In Amer Pol
POLS 3315 Judicial Process

POLS 3320 Constitutional Law

POLS 3321 Civil Rights & Liberties

POLS 3322 Law and Society

POLS 3323 Internatl & Comparative Courts
POLS 3324 Indigenous Law and Politics [Formatted: Font: (Default) Times New Roman, 12 pt ]
POLS 3325 Peru: Politics of Surprise

POLS 3326 Politics of East Asia

POLS 3332 Political Geography

POLS 3334 Politics in World Regions

POLS 3337 Latin American Politics

POLS 3339 Comparative Political Systems
POLS 3345 Democracy and Democratization
POLS 3350 Intro to Public Administration
POLS 3351 The Public Policy Process

POLS 3353 State and Local Administration
POLS 3354 Internship

POLS 3360 International Relations
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Code

POLS 3361
POLS 3362
POLS 3365
POLS 4300
POLS 4304
POLS 4310
POLS 4311
POLS 4313
POLS 4314
POLS 4315
POLS 4317
POLS 4318
POLS 4319
POLS 4320
POLS 4322
POLS 4323
POLS 4324
POLS 4325
POLS 4328
POLS 4329
POLS 4330
POLS 4343
POLS 4337
POLS 4339
POLS 4340
POLS 4342
POLS 4344
POLS 4346
POLS 4347
POLS 4348
POLS 4350
POLS 4356
POLS 4357
POLS 4358
POLS 4359
POLS 4363

Title

International Security

International Law and Politics

Political Simulations

Adv Rsrch Methods/Pol Science

Envir. Just. & Min. Comm U.S.

American Legislatures

The Presidency

Southwestern Border Politics

Women, Power and Politics

Latinos In Amer Political Syst

U.S. Constitutional Structure

Teaching Democracy

Special Topics in Am. Politics

Judicial Politics

Legal Reasoning

Courts in Action

Introduction to Private Law

Spec Topics in Law & Politics

Politics of China

Elections Around the World

Foreign Policy of the U.S.

Politics of Brazil

The Politics of Mexico

US-Latin American Relations

The American Constitution
litical

Sp Topics in Political Theory

Russia's Challenges/21st Cent

European Union Politics

Politics/Developing Countries

Sp Topics in Comparative Gov

Non-Profit Organizations

Leadership/Civic Participation

Special Topics in Public Admin

Urban Planning

North American Relations
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POLS 4364 Internat'l Political Economy
POLS 4365 International Organizations
POLS 4366 Sp Topics/Internat'l Relations
POLS 4367 Ethnic Conflict and Civil Wars
POLS 4368 Conflict Analysis

POLS 4370 Independent Reading in Pol Sci

Open Electives
Select additional hours to complete a total of one hundred twenty hours
Foreign Language

Select six credit of Foreign Language. All six credits must be in the same language sequence. * 6
Block Electives

Complete twelve upper-division hours from the blocks below, with three to six hours in each 12
Total Hours 120
C

Course requires a grade of C or better.
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International Politics
This area requires a minimum GPA of 2.0

Code Title

Required Courses:

POLS 2310 Introduction to Politics

POLS 2311 American Gover & Politics
POLS 3339 Comparative Political Systems
POLS 3360 International Relations

POLS 3600 Research in Political Science ©

Major Electives:
Select three courses from the following:

POLS 3323 Internatl & Comparative Courts
POLS 3325 Peru: Politics of Surprise

POLS 3326 Politics of East Asia

POLS 3332 Political Geography

POLS 3334 Politics in World Regions
POLS 3337 Latin American Politics

POLS 3345 Democracy and Democratization
POLS 4328 Politics of China

POLS 4329 Elections Around the World
POLS 4337 The Politics of Mexico

POLS 4343 Politics of Brazil

POLS 4346 Russia's Challenges/21st Cent
POLS 4347 European Union Politics

POLS 4348 Politics/Developing Countries
POLS 4350 Sp Topics in Comparative Gov

Additional Electives:
Select three courses of the following:

Hour
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POLS 3324 Indigenous Law and Politics
POLS 3361 International Security

POLS 3362 International Law and Politics
POLS 4330 Foreign Policy of the U.S.
POLS 4339 US-Latin American Relations
POLS 4363 North American Relations

POLS 4364 Internat'l Political Economy
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Code

POLS 4365
POLS 4366
POLS 4367
POLS 4368
Total Hours

Title

International Organizations

Sp Topics/Internat'l Relations
Ethnic Conflict and Civil Wars
Conflict Analysis

Hour
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Law and Politics

This area requires a minimum GPA of 2.0

Code

Required Courses:
POLS 2310

POLS 2311

POLS 3315

POLS 3320

POLS 3600

Major Electives:

Title

Introduction to Politics
American Gover & Politics
Judicial Process
Constitutional Law

Research in Political Science ©

Select three-four courses of the following:

Hour
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POLS 3321 Civil Rights & Liberties
POLS 3322 Law and Society

POLS 3323 Internatl & Comparative Courts
POLS 3324 Indigenous Law and Politics
POLS 3362 International Law and Politics
POLS 4320 Judicial Politics

POLS 4322 Legal Reasoning

POLS 4323 Courts in Action

POLS 4324 Introduction to Private Law
POLS 4325 Spec Topics in Law & Politics
POLS 4340 The American Constitution

Additional Electives:

Select two courses of the following:

POLS 3312
POLS 3313
POLS 3314
POLS 4310
POLS 4311
POLS 4313
POLS 4314
POLS 4315
POLS 4319

Party System, Campaigns Elect.

Pub Opinion/Media & Technology

Ethnicity & Race In Amer Pol
American Legislatures

The Presidency

Southwestern Border Politics
Women, Power and Politics
Latinos In Amer Political Syst
Special Topics in Am. Politics

J
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Code Title Hour
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Total Hours 36
C

Course requires a grade of C or better.

1

French and Spanish majors must fulfill this requirement in a language other than their major.



Minor in Political Science

Degree Plan

This area requires a minimum GPA of 2.0.

Code

Required Courses:
Subfields:

POLS 3600

Title

Research in Political Science ¢

Select one course in three of the following subfields:
American Political Behavior:

POLS 3312
POLS 3313
POLS 3314
POLS 4304
POLS 4310
POLS 4311
POLS 4313
POLS 4314
POLS 4315
POLS 4318
POLS 4319
Law and Politics:
POLS 3315
POLS 3320
POLS 3321
POLS 3322
POLS 3323
POLS 3324

Party System, Campaigns Elect.

Pub Opinion/Media & Technology

Ethnicity & Race In Amer Pol
Envir. Just. & Min. Comm U.S.
American Legislatures

The Presidency

Southwestern Border Politics
Women, Power and Politics
Latinos In Amer Political Syst
Teaching Democracy

Special Topics in Am. Politics

Judicial Process

Constitutional Law

Civil Rights & Liberties

Law and Society

Internatl & Comparative Courts
Indigenous Law and Politics

POLS 4320
POLS 4322
POLS 4323
POLS 4324
POLS 4325

Judicial Politics

Legal Reasoning

Courts in Action

Introduction to Private Law
Spec Topics in Law & Politics

[ Formatted: Font: (Default) Times New Roman, 12 pt J
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Code Title Hours
POLS 4326 International Law and the US

POLS 4327 Intl. and Regional Courts
International Relations:

POLS 3360 International Relations

POLS 3361 International Security

POLS 3362 International Law and Politics
POLS 4330 Foreign Policy of the U.S.
POLS 4339 US-Latin American Relations
POLS 4363 North American Relations
POLS 4364 Internat'l Political Economy
POLS 4365 International Organizations
POLS 4366 Sp Topics/Internat'l Relations
POLS 4367 Ethnic Conflict and Civil Wars
POLS 4368 Conflict Analysis

Comparative Politics:

POLS 3325 Peru: Politics of Surprise
POLS 3326 Politics of East Asia

POLS 3332 Political Geography

POLS 3334 Politics in World Regions
POLS 3337 Latin American Politics

POLS 3339 Comparative Political Systems
POLS 3345 Democracy and Democratization
POLS 4328 Politics of China

POLS 4329 Elections Around the World
POLS 4337 The Politics of Mexico

POLS 4343 Politics of Brazil

POLS 4346 Russia's Challenges/21st Cent
POLS 4347 European Union Politics
POLS 4348 Politics/Developing Countries
POLS 4350 Sp Topics in Comparative Gov
Political Thought-and-Theery: “— | Formatted Table
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POLS4342  Contemporary-Pelitical Fhought
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https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203337
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203339
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203345
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204328
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204329
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204337
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204343
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204346
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204347
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204348
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204350

Code Title Hours

Public Administration:

POLS 3350 Intro to Public Administration

POLS 3351 The Public Policy Process

POLS 3353 State and Local Administration

POLS 4356 Non-Profit Organizations

POLS 4357 Leadership/Civic Participation

POLS 4358 Special Topics in Public Admin

POLS 4359 Urban Planning

Minor Electives:

Select three additional hours of upper-division POLS 3
Total Hours 18
C

Course requires a C or better


https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203350
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203351
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203353
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204356
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204357
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204358
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204359

Degree Plan Changes from Catalog Form

Public Administration and Service
This area requires a minimum GPA of 2.0

(o TR Formatted Table
Required Courses:

POLS 2310 Introduction to Politics 3
POLS 2311 American Gover & Politics 3
POLS 3350 Intro to Public Administration ¢ 3
POLS 3600 Research in Political Science ¢ 6
Major Electives:

Select three courses from the following: 9
POLS 3351 The Public Policy Process

POLS 3353 State and Local Administration

POLS 3354 Internship

POLS 4356 Non-Profit Organizations

POLS 4357 Leadership/Civic Participation

POLS 4358 Special Topics in Public Admin

POLS 4359 Urban Planning

Additional Electives:

Select three courses from the following: 9
POLS 3312 Party System, Campaigns Elect.

POLS 3313 Pub Opinion/Media & Technology

POLS 3314 Ethnicity & Race In Amer Pol

POLS 3342 American Political Thought

POLS 4310 American Legislatures

POLS 4311 The Presidency

POLS 4313 Southwestern Border Politics

POLS 4314 Women, Power and Politics

POLS 4315 Latinos In Amer Political Syst

POLS 4319 Special Topics in Am. Politics

POLS 4340 The American Constitution

Upper-Division POLS:

Select three hours from the following: 3

POLS 3312 Party System, Campaigns Elect.


https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%202310
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%202311
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203350
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203600
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203351
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203353
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203354
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204356
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204357
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204358
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204359
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203312
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203313
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203314
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203342
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204310
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204311
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204313
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204314
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204315
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204319
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204340
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203312

Code Title AR Formatted Table )
POLS 3313 Pub Opinion/Media & Technology

POLS 3314 Ethnicity & Race In Amer Pol
POLS 3315 Judicial Process

POLS 3321 Civil Rights & Liberties

POLS 3322 Law and Society

POLS 3323 Internatl & Comparative Courts
POLS 3324 Indigenous Law and Politics [Formatted: Font: (Default) Times New Roman, 12 pt J
POLS 3325 Peru: Politics of Surprise

POLS 3326 Politics of East Asia

POLS 3332 Political Geography

POLS 3334 Politics in World Regions
POLS 3337 Latin American Politics

POLS 3339 Comparative Political Systems
POLS 3345 Democracy and Democratization
POLS 3351 The Public Policy Process
POLS 3353 State and Local Administration
POLS 3354 Internship

POLS 3360 International Relations

POLS 3361 International Security

POLS 3362 International Law and Politics
POLS 3365 Political Simulations

POLS 4300 Adv Rsrch Methods/Pol Science
POLS 4304 Envir. Just. & Min. Comm U.S.
POLS 4310 American Legislatures

POLS 4311 The Presidency

POLS 4313 Southwestern Border Politics
POLS 4315 Latinos In Amer Political Syst
POLS 4317 U.S. Constitutional Structure
POLS 4318 Teaching Democracy

POLS 4319 Special Topics in Am. Politics
POLS 4320 Judicial Politics

POLS 4322 Legal Reasoning

POLS 4323 Courts in Action


https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203313
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203314
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203315
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203321
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203322
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203323
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203325
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203326
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203332
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203334
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203337
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203339
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203345
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203351
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203353
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203354
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203360
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203361
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203362
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%203365
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204300
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204304
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204310
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204311
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204313
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204315
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204317
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204318
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204319
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204320
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204322
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204323

Code Title

POLS 4324 Introduction to Private Law
POLS 4325 Spec Topics in Law & Politics
POLS 4328 Politics of China

POLS 4329 Elections Around the World
POLS 4330 Foreign Policy of the U.S.
POLS 4337 The Politics of Mexico

POLS 4339 US-Latin American Relations
POLS 4340 The American Constitution
polc oo Contemporary-Political Fhought
POLS 4343 Politics of Brazil

POLS 4344 Sp Topics in Political Theory
POLS 4346 Russia's Challenges/21st Cent
POLS 4347 European Union Politics

POLS 4348 Politics/Developing Countries
POLS 4350 Sp Topics in Comparative Gov
POLS 4356 Non-Profit Organizations
POLS 4357 Leadership/Civic Participation
POLS 4358 Special Topics in Public Admin
POLS 4359 Urban Planning

POLS 4363 North American Relations
POLS 4364 Internat'l Political Economy
POLS 4365 International Organizations
POLS 4366 Sp Topics/Internat'l Relations
POLS 4367 Ethnic Conflict and Civil Wars
POLS 4368 Conflict Analysis

POLS 4370 Independent Reading in Pol Sci
Total Hours

C

Course requires a grade of C or better.

1

French and Spanish majors must fulfill this requirement in a language other than their major.

Hour

36

*f{ Formatted Table



https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204324
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204325
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204328
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204329
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204330
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204337
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204339
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204340
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204343
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204344
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204346
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204347
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204348
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204350
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204356
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204357
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204358
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204359
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204363
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204364
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204365
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204366
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204367
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204368
https://devcatalog.utep.edu/search/?P=POLS%204370
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Proposal Title: Adding Indigenous Law and Politics to Degree Plans

College: Liberal Arts Department: Political Science and Public Administration

DEPARTMENT CHAIR- Gaspare Genna

| have read the enclosed proposal and approve this proposal on behalf of the department.

/j /:Z’-M-'\- 12/12/2022

Signature Date

COLLEGE CURRICULUM COMMITTEE CHAIR - Insert Chair Name

| have read the enclosed documents and approve the proposal on behalf of the college curriculum
committee.

Signature Date

COLLEGE DEAN - Insert Dean Name

| have read the enclosed documents and approve the proposal on behalf of the college. | certify
that the necessary funds will be allocated by the college in support of this proposal.

Signature Date





